

# Sale Invoice

Invoice ID: 1  
Date: 2025-11-07

## Customer Details

Name: JAVIER COMBITA

Document: 1143460514

Email: camilosnowman@gmail.com

Product	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
Angle Grinder	8.500,00 €	4	34.000,00 €
Scaffolding Unit	34.000,00 €	4	136.000,00 €
Wd-40	675,00 €	2	1.350,00 €

**Total Amount: 171.350,00 €**